
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Collect Revisions 131 days Sat 1/1/22 Fri 7/1/22
2 Revision Cutoff 1 day Mon 7/4/22 Mon 7/4/22 1
3 Prepare Rvisions and Updates 2 mons Tue 7/5/22 Mon 8/29/22 2
4 Public Works Committee Review 1 mon Tue 8/30/22 Mon 9/26/22 3
5 Revisions and Updates 2 wks Tue 9/27/22 Mon 10/10/224
6 Public Comment Period 1 mon Tue 10/11/22 Mon 11/7/22 5
7 Final Adoption 2 mons Tue 11/8/22 Mon 1/2/23 6
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2023 Lynden Development Standard Update
Schedule
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Project: Dev. Standard Adoptio
Date: Mon 5/9/22

November 7th - Set Public Hearing

November 21st - Public Hearing

December 5th - If there are comments at the Hearing


